Polymer Gel Standby Battery
 (Front Access Design)
OPERATION MANUAL
Version 3.2
NARADA POWER SOURCE CO., LTD
Website: www.naradapower.com
Operation manual V3.2 for AcmeG series
- 2 -

 Power system
 Solar energy system
 Emergency lighting system
3. Types & Dimensions
Table 1-1  Narada AcmeG Series Battery Specification
Type
Normal
Voltage
（V）
Rated
Capacity
C10(Ah)
Dimensions(mm)
WT
(kg) L W H
AG12V50F 12 50 390 105 200 21.3
AG12V85F 12 85 390 105 270 31.5
Operation manual V3.2 for AcmeG series
- 5 -
AG12V100F 12 100 390 105 287 33.0
AG12V100A 12 100 390 105 287 33.0
AG12V100S 12 100 395 108 287 31.0
AG12V125F 12 125 558 125 270 46.0
AG12V150S 12 150 550 125 283 48.0
AG12V155F 12 155 558 125 270 52.5
AG12V170S 12 170 550 125 283 51.5
AG12V180 12 180 558 125 316 60.5
AG12V190 12 190 558 125 316 61.0
AG12V190S 12 190 558 125 316 59.2
AG12V200 12 200 558 125 316 61.0
4. Dimension and Sketch Map
AG12V155F
Operation manual V3.2 for AcmeG series
- 6 -